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Appointed Staff:

Dr. Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Bharat Soni Administrative 5036 bsoni@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Jack Butler Administrative 5041 jbutler@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Patrick Wilson Administrative 5182 pwilson@tntech.ed 2020
Ms. Debbie Walker Clerical 5086 dwalker@tntech.edu 2020
Dir. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Liz Kassera Clerical 5001 lkassera@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Vahid Motevalli Administrative 5005 vmotevalli@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Claire Stinson Administrative 5037 cstinson@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Jerry Keeton Support 5156 jkeeton@tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Kevin Edwards Support 5041 kedwards@tntech.edu 2018

Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Billye Foster Faculty 5034 bfoster@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2019

Arts & Sciences:
Dr. Andrew Callender Faculty 5055 acallender@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2020

Business:
Dr. Deborah Ballou Faculty 5022 dballou@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2019

Education:
Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2018

Engineering:
Dr. Jane Liu Faculty 5015 jliu@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2018

Interdisciplinary Studies :
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2018

Library & Learning Assistance:
Dr. Debra Bryant Faculty 5171 ddbryant@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2019

Nursing:
Dr. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Melissa Geist Faculty 5176 mgeist@tntech.edu 2019

Elected Members-at-Large:
Dr. Ahmed Elsawy Faculty 5003 aelsawy@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Stuart Gaetjens Faculty 5066 sgaetjens@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Paula Hinton Faculty 5064 phinton@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Regina Lee Faculty 5066 rlee@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Ward Doubet Faculty 5085 wdoubet@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. S. K. Ballal Faculty 5063 skballal@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Sandi J.W. Smith-Andrews Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2018

Students:
Ms. Rachel Tuck Student sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Rita Ramsey Student sgasecretary@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Brad Sells Student basells43@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Greg Gash Student grgash42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham
Resource Persons: Mr. Ed Boucher,  Dr. Glenn James, Mr. Jeff Young, Dr. Kevin Braswell, and Dr. Leslie Crickenberger
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